9:00

10:00

10:45

11:15

12:00

14:00

14:45

15:00

15:45

Greek Localism Overseas. The Case of Taras
October 21, 2016, McGill University, ARTS 160

Welcome and introduction, Hans Beck (McGill)
A Local Greek World Overseas

Irad Malkin (Tel Aviv University)
Taras: Hybridity, Sparta, and Women

Coffee Break

Darian Totten (McGill)

Taras and Southeastern Italy: Neighbours, Landscapes, and Connections
Lunch Break

Alexandru Martalogu (McGill)
The Tarentine World: Local Networks and Connectivity

Coffee Break
Maria Osmers (Wiirzburg University)
All our Heroes: Local Traditions, Panhellenic Narratives, and the Politics of Memory in

Classical Taras

Concluding remarks and discussion, Franco De Angelis (UBC)

The workshop is part of the Parochial Polis Research Program and is sponsored by the Anneliese

Maier Research Award.



