Greek Localism Overseas. The Case of Taras

October 21, 2016, McGill University, ARTS 160

9:00	Welcome and introduction, Hans Beck (McGill) A Local Greek World Overseas
10:00	Irad Malkin (Tel Aviv University) Taras: Hybridity, Sparta, and Women
10:45	Coffee Break
11:15	Darian Totten (McGill) Taras and Southeastern Italy: Neighbours, Landscapes, and Connections
12:00	Lunch Break
14:00	Alexandru Martalogu (McGill) The Tarentine World: Local Networks and Connectivity
14:45	Coffee Break
15:00	Maria Osmers (Würzburg University) All our Heroes: Local Traditions, Panhellenic Narratives, and the Politics of Memory in Classical Taras
15:45	Concluding remarks and discussion, Franco De Angelis (UBC)

The workshop is part of the Parochial Polis Research Program and is sponsored by the Anneliese Maier Research Award.